

Village of Lily Lake

43W870 Empire Road, Lily Lake, Illinois Phone:630-365-9677 Fax:630-365-9827 www.villageoflilylake.org

Mailing address:

43W955 Twilight Lane Suite A, St. Charles, IL 60175

Public Works Committee Meeting July 7, 2021 7:00 p.m. Canceled Rescheduled July 8th, 2021 7p.m.

Agenda

Call to order

- 1. Roll Call
- 2. Approve Agenda
- 3. Approve Minutes from the June 2, 2021 Meeting
- 4. Public Comment
- 5. New Business
 - a) Review Proposal: Coleman Dr Underdrain work
 - b) Review Proposal: Sanctuary Tr Drainage Easement work
 - c) Review Proposal: Wooley Rd. televise/clean drain under Rd.
 - d) Review Snow Removal Contract
 - e) Review Proposal: Sanctuary Trail Ditch Check Rebuild Scope Work.
- 6. Old Business
- 7. Adjourn